

Network and Electrical Solutions

UNIFIED PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURESM



Home

Industrias

Solutior

Product

▼ Text Search: 'F5D6P-NM3Y'

Partner

Support

About Us

Careers

-Search-

Entire Site

Search Results

Evaluate

- FAQ's

- How to Buy
- Bill of MaterialFavorite Products List
- Locate Distributor

Home > Products Overview > Search Results >

F5D6P-NM3Y



• Pass all TIA/EIA-568-B.3 performance requirements

Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

- Insertion loss per connection: 0.10dB typical; 0.30dB maximum
- Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss
- Insertion loss data recorded for every multimode patch cord
- Lifetime traceability of test data to a Q.C. number on each patch cord
- SC Duplex Patch Cords include SC Duplex Clips to maintain polarity
- Highest quality flame retardant fiber optic cable with tight -buffered coating on each optical fiber

Part Number	F5D6PNM3Y
RoHS Compliancy Status	Compliant
Note	F5D6PNM3Y replaces F5D6PNM3
 Part Description 	FJ® Plug to pigtail multimode duplex patch cord (one \circledR Plug on one end and open on the other end) - 50/125 Υ n.
Product Type	FJ® Patch Cords
• Length (m)	3
Fiber Compatibility	50/125?m
Fiber Cable Size	3mm
Fiber Cable Type	Jacketed
Fiber Type	Multimode
Connector 1 Type	FJ® Plug
Connector 2 Type	Pigtail
 End Configurations 	FJ® Plug to Pigtail
Fiber Count	2
Flammability Rating	Riser (OFNR)
Pricing Description	PC FJ Plug To Pigtail 50m 3m
Min. Order UOM	PC
Min. Order Qty.	1
BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)	0
Add to Favorite Product List	6

Please register to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.

Home | Industries | Solutions | Products | Partners | Support | Contact Us | Site Map | Careers Copyright © 1995-2008, PANDUIT CORP. All rights reserved. Legal Information | Privacy Policy